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JEREVAN

ATEO20

Decorative pattern is drawn on the silk satin background. The
inspiration behind this pattern arises from the decorative

sword’s hand guard, Tsuba.

Jerevan presenta un motivo decorativo su fondo di raso e
ispirato all'elsa della spada, la Tsuba.

Jerevan reprend sur un fond de satin le motif décoratif du
Tsuba, la garde du sabre japonais Katana.

COMPOSITION:

USE:

WIDTH:

WEIGHT:

VERTICAL REPEAT:

HORIZONTAL REPEAT:

QUALITY CERTIFICATION:

CERTIFICATIONS:
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57%AC 26%CO 17%SE
LIGHT USE

140 cm

490 gr/m

29cm

35cm

.DS408

UK Cigarette BS5852 source
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